
TOPWORTH PIPES & TUBES PVT. LTD. 
LIST OF CLAIM RECEIVED FROM WORKMAN AND EMPLOYEES  

(Form D) 
 

S. 
No. Name of Claimant 

Claim 
Amount (in 

INR) 
(A+B+C) 

Admitted 
Amount (in 

INR) A 

Rejected 
Amount 

(in INR) B 

Amount 
under 

Verification 
(in INR) C 

1. Mr. Harindra Kumar Saxena  2,162,859 2,162,859 - - 

2. Mr. Debasis Biswas 3,35,578 3,35,578 - - 

TOTAL 24,98,437 24,98,437 - - 

Note: Claims received from all parties are under further verification/validation. The same may be 
updated as per any additional information which may be received in future. 

 


